Relays - Solid State
GN Series Single Phase AC
With IP20 Protection
GN Series Single Phase AC
Exposed Terminals
A range of solid state relays capable of switching between 25A to 125A
with either triac or SCR outputs providing two output voltage ranges of
either 24-280VAC or 48-660VAC. These models have built-in transient

Max. current draw 20mA 8mA
Output Specifications
Switching type Zero crossing or random
Peak voltage 1100V
Minimum current 100mA
Max. off-state leakage 120 µA
Voltage drop at Imax. 1.35V
Static dV / dT off max 500 V / µs
Horse power ratings 230Va 2HP 35A, 3HP 20A
Temperature -20ºC to + 80ºC
Input / output insulation 4200V ac
Approvals UL, CSA, TUV
CROUZET
Stock No. Manf Ref’ Input Output Current 1-4 5-9 10-24
Zero voltage switching
3261497 GNR-35DCZ 4-32VDC 48-600VAC 35A 34.00 32.30 30.60
3261503 GNR-45DCZ 4-32VDC 48-600VAC 45A 38.00 36.10 34.20
3261494 GNR-35ACZ 180-280VAC 48-600VAC 35A 40.80 38.76 36.72
3261509 GNR-45ACZ 180-280VAC 48-600VAC 45A 45.60 43.32 41.04
Random switching
3261500 GNR-35DCR 4-32VDC 48-600VAC 35A 37.40 35.53 33.66
3261506 GNR-45DCR 4-32VDC 48-600VAC 45A 41.80 39.71 37.62
Unit Price
68 Fax 01706 817628 Sales 01706 815737 Email:sales@penninecomponents.co.uk
>>2
Stock No. Manf Ref’ Input Output Current 1-4 5-9 10-24
3261476 GNR-10DCZ 4-32VDC 24-280VAC 10A 21.00 19.95 18.90
3261482 GNR-20DCZ 4-32VDC 48-600VAC 20A 24.50 23.28 22.05
3261483 GNR-30DCZ 4-32VDC 48-600VAC 30A 28.00 26.60 25.20
3261473 GNR-10ACZ 180-280VAC 24-280VAC 10A 25.20 23.94 22.68
3261479 GNR-20ACZ 180-280VAC 48-600VAC 20A 29.40 27.93 26.46
3261480 GNR-30ACZ 180-280VAC 48-600VAC 30A 31.20 29.64 28.08
Unit Price
Relays - Solid State
GNR Series 90mm
Three Phase AC

Max. current draw 20mA 8mA
Output Specifications
Switching type Zero crossing or random
Peak voltage 1100V
Minimum current 100mA
Max. off-state leakage 120 µA
Voltage drop at I max. 1.35V
Static dV / dT off max. 500 V / µs
Horse power ratings 230Va 2HP 35A, 3HP 20A
Temperature -20ºC to + 80ºC
Input/output isolation 4200V ac
Approvals UL, CSA, TUV
CROUZET
Stock No. Manf Ref’ Input Output Current 1-4 5-9 10-24
Zero voltage switching
3261581 GNR-25DCZ 4-32VDC 48-600VAC 3 x 25A 110.00 104.50 99.00
3261582 GNR-25ACZ 180-280VAC 48-600VAC 3 x 25A 132.00 125.40 118.80
Random switching
3261583 GNR-25DCR 4-32VDC 48-600VAC 3 x 25A 121.00 114.95 108.90
Unit Price
Fax 01706 817628 Sales 01706 815737 Email:sales@penninecomponents.co.uk 69
>>2
A range of 3 phase solid state contactors with heatsink for DIN rail